cL N°
1 20
2 205
3 203
4 204
5 206
6 200
7 210
B 202

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

EQUIPAGE

BRECHE Fierre-Clivier

DANGOISSE Philippe

REY Daniel
REY Roxan:

GARE Serge
GARE Sabine

BOREL Jean-Baptiste
WACHER Victor

WALITE Claude
VAUTE Johana

BERTET Ronald
BERTRAND Philippe

NORRENBERG Michael

SALENSON Olivier

BARNOUIN Jéréme
RANCILLAC Philippe

TEMPS ECARTS

25171

26252

26:41:5

28:32:7

253527

24:32:0

25:49:3

+ 01:081
+ 01:08.1

+ 01:22.1
+ 00:14.0

+ 01:24.4
+ 00023

+ 03:15.6
+ 01:51.2

+-1:-24-
+-4:-40.0

+ 00:-45-
+ 00395

+ 00:32.2
+ 01:17.3



